
14,689,292.85  

FECHA No. CK / TRANSF DESCRIPCION DEBITO CREDITO BALANCE
14,689,292.85         

02/09/2020 424943752 DEPOSITO 5,000.00                     14,694,292.85         
02/09/2020 424943753 DEPOSITO 6,027.00                     14,700,319.85         
02/09/2020 424943755 DEPOSITO 39,600.00                   14,739,919.85         
02/09/2020 424943751 DEPOSITO 213,250.00                14,953,169.85         
02/09/2020 18504808 DEPOSITO 8,000,000.00             22,953,169.85         
02/09/2020 18504804 DEPOSITO 8,000,000.00             30,953,169.85         
02/09/2020 21340 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 39,600.00                   30,913,569.85         
02/09/2020 21319 RAFAEL ANTONIO DUVAL MOJICA 54,000.00                   30,859,569.85         
02/09/2020 21322 RAYFI ALBERTO LUIS 67,500.00                   30,792,069.85         
02/09/2020 21326 ELIZABETH DUVERGE CABRERA 67,500.00                   30,724,569.85         
02/09/2020 21320 HONATAN  JAVIER CARABALLO SUAREZ 90,000.00                   30,634,569.85         
02/09/2020 21327 ROMULO GARCIA RAMIREZ 90,000.00                   30,544,569.85         
02/09/2020 21325 DEBATES AL DIA SRL 90,400.00                   30,454,169.85         
02/09/2020 21323 PRODUCTORA SIN LIMITES, SRL. 135,850.00                30,318,319.85         
02/09/2020 21321 MEDIOPRATV, S.R.L. 151,389.81                30,166,930.04         
02/09/2020 21341 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 213,250.00                29,953,680.04         
02/09/2020 21324 EFICIENCIA COMUNICACIONALC CPR, SRL 219,520.00                29,734,160.04         
02/09/2020 21331 OCCIFITUR DOMINICANA, S.R.L. 376,747.17                29,357,412.87         
02/09/2020 21329 YAHAIRA IVELISSE PEREZ MESA 465,503.25                28,891,909.62         
02/09/2020 21330 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 720,000.00                28,171,909.62         
02/09/2020 21337 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,080,000.00             27,091,909.62         
02/09/2020 21358 ANGELA MILESY RODRIGUEZ BATISTA 41,000.00                   27,050,909.62         
02/09/2020 21318 GLENNYS MERCEDES JIMENEZ SERRATA 46,570.00                   27,004,339.62         
02/09/2020 21317 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 96,370.00                   26,907,969.62         
02/09/2020 11471423 BANCO DE RESERVAS -PRESTAMO 2,889,153.94             24,018,815.68         
03/09/2020 424940764 DEPOSITO 13,000.00                   24,031,815.68         
03/09/2020 424940765 DEPOSITO 63,900.00                   24,095,715.68         
03/09/2020 424940763 DEPOSITO 308,590.00                24,404,305.68         
03/09/2020 21344 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 63,900.00                   24,340,405.68         
03/09/2020 21345 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 308,590.00                24,031,815.68         
03/09/2020 21335 ANGEL JULIAN SERRULLE 1,056,008.31             22,975,807.37         
03/09/2020 21332 GUSTAVO GARCIA 1,115,641.75             21,860,165.62         
03/09/2020 21339 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 3,280,000.00             18,580,165.62         
03/09/2020 21334 GEURIS FALETTE S. 3,515,255.10             15,064,910.52         
03/09/2020 21336 MARIA ALTAGRACIA SOLANO TEJEDA 7,000,000.00             8,064,910.52            
04/09/2020 424942145 DEPOSITO 192,000.00                8,256,910.52            
04/09/2020 21342 ANGELA MILESY RODRIGUEZ BATISTA 48,000.00                   8,208,910.52            
04/09/2020 21343 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 144,000.00                8,064,910.52            
04/09/2020 21811464657 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 49,000.00                   8,015,910.52            
07/09/2020 424942356 DEPOSITO 991,550.00                9,007,460.52            
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07/09/2020 21826192065 DEPOSITO 2,000.00                     9,009,460.52            
07/09/2020 21348 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 182,550.00                8,826,910.52            
07/09/2020 21347 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 809,000.00                8,017,910.52            
08/09/2020 18504822 DEPOSITO 720,000.00                8,737,910.52            
08/09/2020 18504821 DEPOSITO 3,280,000.00             12,017,910.52         
08/09/2020 21349 FC GESTION EMPRESARIAL Y ALIMENTICIAS SRL 109,705.12                11,908,205.40         
08/09/2020 21352 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 945,744.14                10,962,461.26         
08/09/2020 21351 COOPERATIVA AGROP E SERV. MULTIPLES. ( COOPSEMATEC ) 1,202,600.00             9,759,861.26            
08/09/2020 21353 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 1,468,126.25             8,291,735.01            
08/09/2020 21346 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 41,000.00                   8,250,735.01            
09/09/2020 21834152277 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 228,000.00                8,022,735.01            
10/09/2020 425426269 DEPOSITO 61,425.00                   8,084,160.01            
10/09/2020 425426267 DEPOSITO 66,400.00                   8,150,560.01            
10/09/2020 425426268 DEPOSITO 437,050.00                8,587,610.01            
10/09/2020 21841530061 DEPOSITO 10,000.00                   8,597,610.01            
10/09/2020 18504816 DEPOSITO 63,900.00                   8,661,510.01            
10/09/2020 18504813 DEPOSITO 213,250.00                8,874,760.01            
10/09/2020 18504818 DEPOSITO 809,000.00                9,683,760.01            
10/09/2020 18504811 DEPOSITO 1,080,000.00             10,763,760.01         
10/09/2020 21355 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 61,425.00                   10,702,335.01         
10/09/2020 21356 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 66,400.00                   10,635,935.01         
10/09/2020 21354 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 437,050.00                10,198,885.01         
10/09/2020 21357 COOPERATIVA AGROP DE SERV. MULTIPLES. ( COOPSEMATEC ) 1,768,000.00             8,430,885.01            
10/09/2020 21374 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 23,000.00                   8,407,885.01            
10/09/2020 21338 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 41,000.00                   8,366,885.01            
10/09/2020 21360 ADALGISA ABREU 243,200.00                8,123,685.01            
11/09/2020 425426395 DEPOSITO 244,900.00                8,368,585.01            
11/09/2020 21361 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 244,900.00                8,123,685.01            
15/09/2020 425094175 DEPOSITO 10,575.00                   8,134,260.01            
15/09/2020 425094129 DEPOSITO 12,825.00                   8,147,085.01            
15/09/2020 425094127 DEPOSITO 24,075.00                   8,171,160.01            
15/09/2020 425094128 DEPOSITO 49,530.00                   8,220,690.01            
15/09/2020 425094177 DEPOSITO 245,850.00                8,466,540.01            
15/09/2020 425094176 DEPOSITO 92,905.00                   8,559,445.01            
15/09/2020 21364 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 11,925.00                   8,547,520.01            
15/09/2020 21362 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 24,975.00                   8,522,545.01            
15/09/2020 21363 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 49,530.00                   8,473,015.01            
15/09/2020 21365 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 349,330.00                8,123,685.01            
16/09/2020 424971984 DEPOSITO 142,920.00                8,266,605.01            
16/09/2020 31555 DEVOLUCION CHEQUE DUPLICADO 137,726.29                8,404,331.30            
16/09/2020 21366 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 142,920.00                8,261,411.30            
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17/09/2020 425092953 DEPOSITO 47,250.00                   8,308,661.30            
17/09/2020 425092952 DEPOSITO 68,700.00                   8,377,361.30            
17/09/2020 425092951 DEPOSITO 75,600.00                   8,452,961.30            
17/09/2020 21875886632 DEPOSITO 10,000.00                   8,462,961.30            
17/09/2020 18504827 DEPOSITO 24,975.00                   8,487,936.30            
17/09/2020 18504819 DEPOSITO 182,550.00                8,670,486.30            
17/09/2020 18504824 DEPOSITO 61,425.00                   8,731,911.30            
17/09/2020 18504830 DEPOSITO 349,330.00                9,081,241.30            
17/09/2020 21369 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 47,250.00                   9,033,991.30            
17/09/2020 21368 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 68,700.00                   8,965,291.30            
17/09/2020 21370 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 75,600.00                   8,889,691.30            
17/09/2020 21367 GRUPO PRISTINE, S.R.L 516,591.00                8,373,100.30            
18/09/2020 425093856 DEPOSITO 6,000.00                     8,379,100.30            
18/09/2020 425093857 DEPOSITO 206,100.00                8,585,200.30            
18/09/2020 425093858 DEPOSITO 20,775.00                   8,605,975.30            
18/09/2020 425093859 DEPOSITO 40,180.00                   8,646,155.30            
18/09/2020 18504835 DEPOSITO 81,103.58                   8,727,258.88            
18/09/2020 18504829 DEPOSITO 11,925.00                   8,739,183.88            
18/09/2020 18504812 DEPOSITO 39,600.00                   8,778,783.88            
18/09/2020 18504826 DEPOSITO 244,900.00                9,023,683.88            
18/09/2020 21377 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 20,775.00                   9,002,908.88            
18/09/2020 21378 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 40,180.00                   8,962,728.88            
18/09/2020 21376 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 206,100.00                8,756,628.88            
18/09/2020 31552 BANCO DE RESERVAS -PRESTACIONES LABORALES 873,359.46                7,883,269.42            
21/09/2020 425426500 DEPOSITO 179,730.00                8,062,999.42            
21/09/2020 425426499 DEPOSITO 149,855.00                8,212,854.42            
21/09/2020 21894076835 DEPOSITO 2,000.00                     8,214,854.42            
21/09/2020 21381 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 51,300.00                   8,163,554.42            
21/09/2020 21382 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 59,290.00                   8,104,264.42            
21/09/2020 21380 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 218,995.00                7,885,269.42            
21/09/2020 21373 ADALGISA ABREU 2,400.00                     7,882,869.42            
21/09/2020 21359 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 23,000.00                   7,859,869.42            
21/09/2020 21371 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 43,200.00                   7,816,669.42            
22/09/2020 21375 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 81,103.58                   7,735,565.84            
22/09/2020 21372 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 216,000.00                7,519,565.84            
23/09/2020 425093431 DEPOSITO 204,875.00                7,724,440.84            
23/09/2020 21384 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,425.00                     7,719,015.84            
23/09/2020 21385 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 61,200.00                   7,657,815.84            
23/09/2020 21383 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 138,250.00                7,519,565.84            
23/09/2020 21905117265 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 10,000.00                   7,509,565.84            
25/09/2020 431149764 DEPOSITO 5,550.00                     7,515,115.84            
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